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Adolphe Adam

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

O Holy Night
solo with piano
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Flowing, legato
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O Holy Night - Page 2

Piano
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O Holy Night - Page 3

Piano
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O Holy Night - Page 4
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O Holy Night - Page 5

Piano
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O Holy Night - Page 6

Piano
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O Holy Night - Page 7

Piano

Tempo 1
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Solo Violin 0 H (o Iy N i g ht Adolphe Adam

solo with piano Arranged by Jeff Cranfill

Flowing, legato J.=76
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O Holy Night - Page 2

Solo Violin

WA

O -

38

37

36

35

[0

42

41

40

39

Al
A —z
A

A

Uk

AR

A )/M
AL
AL SN
¥

| 2
= vi v
NG

[0

52

51

50

//
17

[ 7]

I

2
_

-

ANV

mp

N

rit.

55

54

53

Tempo 1

#
Y #U o

O

59

58

57

62

61

rit.

60




]
Solo Viola 0 H O Iy N |g ht Adolphe Adam
solo with piano Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Flowing, legato J.=76
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O Holy Night - Page 2

Solo Viola
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O Holy Night

Solo Cello solo with biano Adolphe Adam
P Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Flowing, legato J.=76
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O Holy Night - Page 2

Solo Cello
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Solo Bass O H0|y Night

solo with piano Adolphe Adam

Arranged by Jeff Cranfill
Flowing, legato J.=76
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O Holy Night - Page 2

Solo Bass
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